South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
June 02, 2024, 12:36:08 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3508 General Bill, By Davis and G.M. Smith
Summary: Jurisdiction

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTIONS 3-1-150 AND 63-3-510,
RELATING TO JURISDICTION OVER CERTAIN LANDS RELINQUISHED BY THE UNITED STATES AND THE EXCLUSIVE
ORIGINAL JURISDICTION OF THE FAMILY COURT, RESPECTIVELY, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR CONCURRENT
JURISDICTION WITH THE UNITED STATES IN CERTAIN MATTERS INVOLVING JUVENILES WITHIN A MILITARY
INSTALLATION.

12/15/22
12/15/22
01/10/23
01/10/23

02/01/23

02/07/23
02/07/23
02/08/23
02/08/23
02/08/23

House
House
House
House

House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 192)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
192)

Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
2)

Read second time (House Journal-page 30)

Roll call Yeas-114 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 30)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 17)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 43)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 43)

Page 1 of 1



