South Carolina Legislature

June 02, 2024, 12:36:08 am

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3508 General Bill, By Davis and G.M. Smith

Summary: Jurisdiction

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTIONS 3-1-150 AND 63-3-510, RELATING TO JURISDICTION OVER CERTAIN LANDS RELINQUISHED BY THE UNITED STATES AND THE EXCLUSIVE ORIGINAL JURISDICTION OF THE FAMILY COURT, RESPECTIVELY, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR CONCURRENT JURISDICTION WITH THE UNITED STATES IN CERTAIN MATTERS INVOLVING JUVENILES WITHIN A MILITARY INSTALLATION.

12/15/22	House	Prefiled
12/15/22	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/10/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 192)
01/10/23	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 192)
02/01/23	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 2)
02/07/23	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 30)
02/07/23	House	Roll call Yeas-114 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 30)
02/08/23	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 17)
02/08/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 43)
02/08/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 43)